Holzfforma SR420 Parts List

NAME BRAND
Mistblower Holzfforma Farmertec
NO. FARMERTEC# OEM # Parts Name
1 PJSR42001 4203 190 0405 Recoil Starter Assembly for ST SR340 SR420 BR320
2 NUT M8
3 WASHERS
4 PJSR42002 [4223 195 0600 RATCHET
5 OIL SEAL
5-8 PJSR42003 |4203 020 2106 REAR HALFCQANK CASE ASSY.
7 PIN B4X10
8 BALL BEARING
9 PJSR42004 4116 030 0400 CRANK SHAFT COMP
10 KEY
11 NEEDLE BEARING
28,12-15 QGSR42046 cylinder piston kit with bore 46mm
12-15 HSSR42046 Piston Kit 46mm
15 PISTON RING
16 PJSR42005 |4203 029 0500 CRANK CASE GASKET
8, 17, 22 PJSR42006 |4203 020 2106 FRANT HALFCRANK CASE
18 WASHER5
19 WASHER5
20 SCREW
21 PJSR42007 |4203 400 1200 Flywheel
22 OIL SEAL
23 PJSR42010 ST SR420 Ignition Coil
24, 56-58 FUEL TANK ASSY
25 SCREW
26 TVELTANK INNERLID
27 PJSR42008 |4203 029 2300 CYLINDER WASHER
29 CABLE COMP
30 CASKET
31 PJSR42009 |4203 140 06014203 {MVFFLER COMP
32 SCREW
33 SPARK PLOG BPMR7A
34 PJSR42011 (4203 706 2102 Shroud Cover for ST SR420
35
36 CYLINDER WASHER
37 PJSR42012 |4203 122 1600 Heat Shield for ST SR420
38 LINE CLIP
39 CLEANER
40 PJSR42013 (4203 120 2200 Manifold for ST SR420
41 SCREW




42 PJSR42014 14203 129 0900 Carburetor Gasket for ST SR420

43 CARBURETORCARBURETORCARBURETOR
44 PJSR42015 4203 140 2806 Filter housing for ST SR420
45 OVTLET FOEL PIPE
46 SCREW M5*20
47 PJSR42016 0|BLOCK For Holzfforma SR420
48 SCREW
49 SCREW M5*50
50 PJSR42017 O0|RUBBER SEAL For Holzfforma SR420
51 PJSR42018 0|BOARD For Holzfforma SR420
52 PJSR42019 O|AIR FILTER CORE For Holzfforma SR420
53 PJSR42020 14203 140 1001 Air filter cover for ST SR420
54 SCREW M5*16
24, 55-58 PJSR42021 4203 350 0451 Fuel Tank Assy. for ST SR420
56 RUBBER LID
57 PLASTIC LID
58

Attachments and Tools

NO. FARMERTEC# OEM # Parts Name
1 BELT ASSEM
2 SUPPORT
3 NST5*20
4 WASHER 5
S WASHER 5
6 PLASTIC CLIP
7 SCREWS T3.5*19
8 BACK MAT
9 FRAME
10 PLATE
11 SCREW _M5*20
12 ANTI-VIBRATE SPRING
13 SPRING SUPPORT
14 WASHER 5
15 SCREW _M5*50
16 PJSR42022 |4203 700 4104 Fan housing for ST SR420
17 PJSR42023 4203 700 3401 Fanwheel for ST SR420
18 PJSR42024 (4203 701 0701 Fan housing outer for ST SR420
19 NUT M5
20 LID
21 SEALING WASHER
22 PLVG
23 CLEANER
24 TANK
25 PLASTIC PIPE
26 SEALING WASHER




27 AIWALVE

28 CLIP22-38

29 RUBBER PIPE

30 CLIP22-38

31 PJSR42025 |4203 708 6901 Elbow for ST SR420

32 STOPPER AXIS

33 STOPPER

34 CLIP 64-67

35 CLIPPY

36 PJSR42026 4203 701 6102 Pleated hose for ST SR420
37 PIPE

38 LONG JOINT TUBE

39 PJSR42027 |4203 700 6318 NOZZLE ASSY for ST SR420
40 SWALING WASHER

41 PULING

42 CONNECTOR LID

43 CLIP

44 PLASTIC PIR

45 SCREW M5*12

46 PJSR42028 COCK ASSEM for ST SR420
47 SUPPORT

48 SCREW M4*10

49 PLASTIC PIPE

50 CLIP

51 RZGHI CONTOROL CASE
52 SCREW M3*16

53 WASHER 3

54 AXIS SLEEPE

55 CONTACI

56 SWITCH

57 AXIS CLIP

58 SADDLEWASHER 6

59 WASHER 6

60 LEFT CONTOROL CASE
61 HANDLE—

62 HANDLE —

63 HADDLE AXIS

64 PJSR42029 |4203 790 1305 Control Handle 67 mm for ST SR420
65 PJSR42030 4203 007 1013 Dusting And Granulate Spreading Kit for ST SR420
66 RVBBER PIPE

67 PIPE

68 ACROSS PIPE

69 UPRIGHT PZPE

70 CONNECTOR

7 CLIP




72

RETURN SPRING

73 REGULATOR VALVE
74 0-RING

75 NOZZLE

76 COVER BOARD (—)
77 COVER BOARD (Z)
78 COVER BOARD (=)
79 CONNECTOR

80 RUBBER PLUG

81 PIN1*8




